Points :

Départage :

Place

1
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Amateur
ANDREI Christian
PEDRONI Sébastien
ANDREI Christian
LEFEVRE Didier
ANDREI Christian
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
ANDREI Christian
LEFEVRE Didier
ANDREI Christian
PEDRONI Sébastien
ANDREI Christian
ANDREI Christian
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
VIEIRA Adelino
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
BARAITARU Marian
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
CRAILA Cristian-Nelu
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
FUDULU Sebastian
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
PEDRONI Sébastien
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
ANDREI Christian
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
PEDRONI Sébastien
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
PEDRONI Sébastien
HANAT Bruno
LEFEVRE Didier
BAHRI Mohamed
LEFEVRE Didier

CHAMPIONNAT 2024
Ste Neuilly : As Pigeon Femelles
1 point par pigeon classé
((Somme des places des pigeons classés)*1000) / Nb engagés du concours

Ville
Chelles
Coubron
Chelles
Montfermeil
Chelles
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Chelles
Montfermeil
Chelles
Coubron
Chelles
Chelles
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Neuilly / Marne
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Bondy
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Bondy
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Coubron
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Chelles
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Coubron
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Coubron
Neuilly Plaisance
Montfermeil
Courtry
Montfermeil

tricule

FF 281518 21 F
FF 21 23 F
FF 38168 21 F
NL 8379253 22 F
FF 380135 22 F
NL 1050497 20 F
FF 294093 21 F
FF 13714 22 F
FF 56531 19 F
FF 293398 21 F
BE 1098434 23 F
FF 112 23 F
FF 348764 20 F
FF 163079 22 F
FF 38219 21 F
FF 348300 20 F
FF 300933 21 F
FF 56099 19F
FF 164054 22 F
FF 353804 20 F
FF 163035 22 F
FF 164776 22 F
FF 164673 22 F
FF 339264 23 F
FF 164765 22 F
FF 350069 20 F
FF 164061 22 F
FF 13637 22 F
FF 380455 22 F
FF 38203 21F
FF 294089 21 F
FF 164440 22 F
FF 163057 22 F
FF 163068 22 F
BE 6060946 22 F
FF 164003 22 F
BE 6060942 22 F
FF 107 23F
FF 56021 19 F
FF 386359 21 F
FF 337209 23 F
FF 164027 22 F
FF 163046 22 F
BE 3090723 22 F
FF 56047 19 F
FF 57191 19F
FF 338450 23 F
FF 350110 20 F
FF 165475 22 F
FF 163038 22 F

Distance

2793716
3 886 225
2479 141
3911948
3398 725
3571815
3494 620
3293 207
3 535 055
1928 931
2383944
2 339 945
2257018
3207 929
3169 973
1727 628
3 369 731
3519 282
3519282
2818110
2105213
2878 401
2788 684
1827713
1915 941
2751924
2 649 625
2 568 754
2248 514
1607 633
1685 838
1929 295
1539 048
2752 249
2600 933
2530743
2752 249
1371333
2 566 287
2315327
1979 133
2084 328
2976 392
1796 905
3 550 963
2201 141
1618 110
1308 945
2128 074
1707 435

Points

13,000
12,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

45561

Départage

964,415
1747,752

806,734

938,790
11583,779

713,298

799,498
1 066,110
1 077,979
1125,908
1 174,555
1204,050
1209,837
408,406
686,248
766,941
858,305
965,268
125,617
148,001
399,154
495,207
679,185
762,879
890,607
927,091
950,646
977,367
1252,476
357,186
472,297
620,459
621,628
641,973
691,009
696,000
705,484
708,303
750,188
830,052
922,704
935,310
973,814
003,142
067,702
097,722
113,277
319,701
463,466
479,998

_

_ A A



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

LEFEVRE Didier
BARAITARU Marian
LEFEVRE Didier
FUDULU Sebastian
LEFEVRE Didier
LEFEVRE Didier
FUDULU Sebastian
BARAITARU Marian
LEFEVRE Didier
PEDRONI Sébastien

Montfermeil
Bondy
Montfermeil
Bondy
Montfermeil
Montfermeil
Bondy
Bondy
Montfermeil
Coubron

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

164070
348632
294072
13643
350118
350057
164832
3567
163084
13616

22 F
20F
21F
22 F
20F
20F
22 F
20 F
22 F
22 F

1547 984
1518 846
2 861 968
1876 423
2708 794
1978 683
1926 746
1662 013
2229157
1998 710

6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

511,263
531,840
543,406
553,929
628,266
685,366
727,184
739,426
745,332
753,165



